RACK-6WP - Wall Mounted Cabinet

Wall-mounted housings for 482 mm (19") devices,
with movable middle part of the housing.

» Sheet steel version

* Light grey powder coating (RAL 7035)

» Lockable front door with safety glass

» Door can be opened either to the left or to the right

* Max. mounting depth behind the front plate: 470 mm

» Supplied with earthing set and 16 sets of mounting screws

RACK-12WP: 12 RS
RACK-6WP: 6 RS
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Tekniske data

Intended use/capacity
Size

Rack spaces, RS
Colour

Version

Material

Castors

Mounting accessories
Protective class
Inside dimensions
Usable depth

Width

Height

Depth

Max. load capacity
Weight

: wall-mounted housing

¢

. grey (RALA 7035)

. lockable front door with safety glass
. sheet steel

. earthing set, 16 sets of mounting screws

: 490 mm
: 600 mm
: 358 mm
: 500 mm
: 40 kg
: 19 kg
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